Max Perutz Labs Group Leader

Sascha Martens

Positions
from 04/2020
from 10/2017
2015-2017
2009-2014

2005-2009

Education
2015
2000-2004

2000

Awards/Funding
2020
2020
2017
2015
2013
2011
2010
2007
2006

2001

Vice-Dean of the Max Perutz Labs, University of Vienna

Full Professor of “Membrane Biochemistry” Max Perutz Labs, University of Vienna
Associated Professor at the Max Perutz Labs, University of Vienna

Group Leader/Assistant Professor at the Max Perutz Labs, University of Vienna

Postdoc at the MRC Laboratory of Molecular Biology in Cambridge, UK

Habilitation in Molecular Biology, University of Vienna, Austria
PhD in Genetics, Institute for Genetics of the University of Cologne, Germany

Diploma degree in Biology at the University of Cologne, Germany

Elected EMBO Member

Coordinator FWF SFB “Targeted Protein Degradation”

HFSP Program Grant

ERC Consolidator Grant Award

EMBO Young Investigator Award

Elected member of the "Junge Kurie" of the Austrian Academy of Sciences
ERC Starting Grant Award

AAAS/Science Program for Excellence in Science Award

EMBO Long-Term Fellowship Award

“Klaus-Liebrecht-Prize” of the University of Cologne, Germany



