Max Perutz Labs Group Leader

Sascha Martens

Positions

from 04/2020	Vice-Dean of the Max Perutz Labs, University of Vienna
from 10/2017	Full Professor of "Membrane Biochemistry" Max Perutz Labs, University of Vienna
2015-2017	Associated Professor at the Max Perutz Labs, University of Vienna
2009-2014	Group Leader/Assistant Professor at the Max Perutz Labs, University of Vienna
2005-2009	Postdoc at the MRC Laboratory of Molecular Biology in Cambridge, UK

Education

2015	Habilitation in Molecular Biology, University of Vienna, Austria
2000-2004	PhD in Genetics, Institute for Genetics of the University of Cologne, Germany
2000	Diploma degree in Biology at the University of Cologne, Germany

Awards/Funding

2020	Elected EMBO Member
2020	Coordinator FWF SFB "Targeted Protein Degradation"
2017	HFSP Program Grant
2015	ERC Consolidator Grant Award
2013	EMBO Young Investigator Award
2011	Elected member of the "Junge Kurie" of the Austrian Academy of Sciences
2010	ERC Starting Grant Award
2007	AAAS/Science Program for Excellence in Science Award
2006	EMBO Long-Term Fellowship Award
2001	"Klaus-Liebrecht-Prize" of the University of Cologne, Germany